
 

TERM 4 2025 

Week 1 

Monday 6 October  Kings Birthday Public Holiday 

Tuesday 7 October  Pupil Free 

Wednesday 8 October  Term 4 Starts 

Thursday 9 October Water Awareness 

Week 2 

Wednesday 15 October FACE - 4.30pm  and School Board 5.30pm 

Thursday 16 October  School Swimming 

Friday 17 October Connecting Prep Starts 
Interschool Sport 

Week 3 

Tuesday 21 October Nursing Home Yr 4 

Wednesday 22 October  School Mass 

Thursday 23 October School Swimming 

Friday 24 October  Connecting Prep 
Year 4 Assembly  
Interschool Sport 

Week 4 

Thursday 30 October School Swimming 

Friday 31 October Day for Daniel 
Connecting Prep  
Year 2/3 assembly  
Interschool Sport 

Week 5 

Monday 3 November Colls Lecturette 

Tuesday 4 November Nursing Home Yr 5/6F 

Wednesday 5 November Yr 5/6 F assembly 

Thursday 6  November School Swimming 

Friday 7 November  Connecting Prep  
Year 1/2 Assembly  
All Saints Liturgy   
Interschool Sport 

Saturday 8 November Harvest Festival Parade 

Week 6 

Tuesday 11 November  Remembrance Day  



Tuesday 11 - 13 November  Year 5/6 Camp 

Friday 14  November Prep Assembly 
Connecting Prep 
Interschool Sport 

Week 7 

Monday 17 November Year 1/2 Class Liturgy and Lunch  

Tuesday 18 November Nursing Home visit  Yr 5/6V  
Year 5/6V assembly 

Wednesday 19 November  St Colman’s Swimming Carnival  

Thursday 20  November  Yr 5/6F  Class Liturgy and Lunch  

Friday 21  November  Connecting Prep  
Yr 5/6V Liturgy and Lunch 
Crazy Sock Day 

Week 8 

Monday 24 November Yr 2/3 Liturgy and Lunch 

Tuesday 25 November Webbershield 
Prep Liturgy and Lunch 

Wednesday 26 November End of Year Mass 

Thursday 27 November Year 6 Graduation Mass and Dinner 
Yr 4 Liturgy and Lunch 

Week 9 

Monday 1 December Step up class  morning  

Tuesday 2 December Nursing Home  
Fun Day Year 6 

Thursday 4  November Christmas Concert & Awards Night 

Friday 5 November Last Day of Term - end at 12pm  
 

 


